6 0.00 355 355 0.00
46 0.00 35.0 35.3 0.00
44 0.00 325 34.3 0.00
42 0.06 33.0 34.0 0.06
40 0.04 36.0 344 0.10
44 0.02 38.0 35.0 0.12
45 0.01 375 354 0.13
44 T 36.5 35.5 0.13
42 0.07 36.0 35.6 0.20
44 0.19 36.5 357 0.39
41 0.11 35.0 356 0.50
42 0.56 40.5 36.0 1.06
45 0.47 415 36.4 1.53
44 0.28 39.5 36.6 1.81
40 0.12 355 36.6 1.93
50 0.00 41.5 36.9 1.93
52 0.00 42.0 372 1.93
55 0.00 41.5 374 1.93
51 0.00 40.5 376 1.93
46 0.05 37.5 37.6 1.98
46 0.08 40.5 37.7 2.06
48 0.01 39.5 37.8 2.07
45 T 37.0 37.8 2.07
44 T 375 37.8 2.07
51 0.00 41.5 37.9 2.07
55 0.00 45.5 38.2 2.07
55 0.00 47.0 38.5 2.07
57 0.00 45.5 38.8 2.07
60 0.00 45.0 39.0 2.07
61 0.00 52.0 394 2.07
Highest temperature this month: 61
Lowest temperature this month: 21
Average temperature: 394
Maximum 24 hour precipitation this month: 0.56
Number of days of precipitation: 14

Total precipitation: 2.07



